Bus

International Coach Service N99 Paris - Zurich - Ravensburg Go to website

Direction
RV Bahnhof — Paris (Bercy Seine)

7 stops

Open route schedule

RV Bahnhof

Friedrichsh. Bodensee-Airport

Schaffhausen station

Zurich Bus Station

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Strasbourg

Paris (Bercy Seine)

Route schedule
RV Bahnhof — Paris (Bercy Seine)

Monday 18:10
Tuesday 18:10
Wednesday 18:10
Thursday 18:10
Friday 18:10
Saturday 18:10
Sunday 18:10
Route info

Direction: RV Bahnhof
Stops: 7
Trip Duration: 12 hour 30 min

Middelburg Eindhoven
1thend- & E Kassal
rn-5Sea gt -1
v Deutschland
Dunkergue Dusseldart Siegen T
Aachen Bonn =
Lille Belgie ; :
WMains Ecr:iqi'_] ue / Koblenz
Belgien
Frankfurt-am
Létzebuerg Main Wiirzburg
* Rouen )}
Mannheim Mirnber
" ‘cken
Paris Karlsruhe
£ e Ingolstadt
Augsburg
Ulm
: Mur
15
Besangon
Schweiz/
: France Suisse/Svizzera/l
H i Lausanne Svizra
Genéve
- Clermant- :
Limages Ferrand VilleUrbanne ¢ prarese
ANnecy A Tase T
VEFONE Nowvarabsys =
Aiges -8 OpenStreetMap contribiassa
Dimmmmr

M99 — Paris - Zurich - Ravensburg BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-N99-3069098674-3794350410
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-N99-3069098674-3794350410
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-N99-3069098674-3794350410

Direction Route schedule

Paris (Bercy Seine) — RV Bahnhof Paris (Bercy Seine) — RV Bahnhof
7 stops Monday 22:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:00
Paris (Bercy Seine)

Wednesday 22:00
Strasbourg

Thursday 22:00
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Friday 22:00
Zurich Bus Station
Schaffhausen station Saturday 22:00
Friedrichsh. Bodensee-Airport Sunday 22:00
RV Bahnhof

Route info

Direction: Paris (Bercy Seine)
Stops: 7
Trip Duration: 12 hour 20 min

N99 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Schaffhausen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-N99-3069098674-3794350410

